
Service Notice For Case: 18-0399-TR-ORD

CASE NUMBER: 

CASE DESCRIPTION: 

DATE OF SERVICE:

18-0399-TR-ORD
IN THE MATTER OF THE COMMISSION’S REVIEW OF OHIO 
ADM. CODE 4901:2-5-02
8/29/2018

DOCUMENT SIGNED 
ON: _

IG/2 9 2018

Sign Here:

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 

Email:kspencer@aando.com

none * Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us
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Ohio Railroad Association 

172 5tate St, Suite 300 

Columbus, OH 43215

Ohio Trucking Association 

21 E. State St, Suite 900 

Columbus, OH 43215

National Tank Truck Carriers, Inc. 
950 north Glebe Rd,, Suite 520 

Arlington, VA 22203

Ohio Department of Transportation 

1982 West Broad Street 
Mailstop3140 

Columbus, OH 43223

Ohio State Highway Patrol 
PO Box 182074 

1970 West Broad Street 
Columbus, OH 43223



Callowa^^Philij^

From:
Sent:
To:

Subject:

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio <PUCO@public.govdellvety.com>
Wednesday, August 29, 2018 4:14 PM
Hawkins, Angela; Troupe, Tanowa; Young, Gail; Miller, Danelle; Mcpherson, Saundra; 
Schilling, Matt; Calloway, Philip; Neloms, Tim; Martin, Alan; Nixon, Anna; Burdett, Felecia; 
Norris, Kimberly
Courtesy Copy: 18-0399-TR-ORD

This is a courtesy copy of an email buUetin sent by Philip Calloway.

This bulletin was sent to the following groups of people:

Subscribers of Railroad Industry Service List or Transportation Industry Service List (1005 recipients)

Ohio Public Utilities 

Commission
NOTICE OF FILING 

Docketing Division 
(614) 466-4095

Having trouble viewing this email? View it as a Web page.
iC3 SHARE

The filing of the following document is being served upon all regulated entities and interested parties via the 
RAILROAD, AND TRANSPORTATION service lists.

Case 18-0399-TR-ORD 
number
Case title ^ ™E MATTER OF THE COMMISSION'S REVIEW OF OHIO ADM. CODE 4901:2-5-02

Finding & Order stating that the amended Ohio Adm.Code 4901:2-5-02 be adopted as amended; 
that the amended rule be filed with the Joint Committee on Agency Rule Review, the Secretary 
of State, and the Legislative Service Commission, in accordance with R.C. 111.15; that the final 

Doc\iment ^e effective on the earliest date permitted by law. Unless otherwise ordered by the
Commission, the five-year review date for Ohio Adm.Code 4901:2-5-02 shall be in compliance 
withR.C. 119.032.

httn://dis.t)uc.state.oh.us/DocumentRecord.aspx?DocID=726a58b6-8016-43c0-bd4d- 
URL 0a350ebf67d6



Ohio Public Utilities Questions? 
Commission contact us

STAY CONNECTED:

EQBailP
SUBSCRIBER SERVICES:
Manage Preferences | Unsubscribe | Help



8/29/2018 16:24
Destination Address
0206myride@gmail.com
12l560@swcsd.us
14eljse.hrach@gmall.com
2462779223@qq.com
32MichelleWatson@gmail.com
4gsltw2@fuse.net
5588brutt@gmail.com
8404doc77@gmail.com
a.hatley@ymall.com
a007hotcakes@hotmail.com
aa.ilove@yahoo.com
aarnold@arnoldconsulting.net
aaronchen01282011@gmail.com
aawilliams.army@gmail.com
abendran@mail.uc.edu
abrlce@iaborerslocal265.com
abuckmon30@gmaii.com
acerllc@amerltech.net
acjrr@acjraiiroad.com
adam.mcc5@gmaii.com
adawaher@genscape.com
adawsonosu@yahoo.com
adeutsch@romanoffgroup.cc
admin@egclimited.com
afroehiich@tnc.org
ajaibrzikowski@diz.com
ajmorganOOO@gmall.com
ajobeau@gmail.com
aleasefieming@gmail.com
alexandre.de.latour@morganstanley.com
alexcopeland98@yahoo.com
aliciampaulus@gmail.com
aliciapauius80@gmaii.com
alienvinny@gmail.com
alridgerunner36@yahoo.com
Amandakinney52@gmail.com
amandamahlman80@gmail.com
amara.j.rhodes@gmail.com
amarks@atweii-group.com
ambrosemoses@gmail.com
Amrobinson4394@gmail.com
amy.morrisey@puc.state.oh.us
amy.walker@puco.ohio.gov
amygerhart905@gmail.com
andrew.knapp@hamilton-co.org



Andrew.sampson@cinclnnati-oh.gov
Andytatransport@gmail.com
anfausey@wsos.org
angeladoll69@yahoo.com
ann@allpurposecontractlng.net
anna.nixon@puc.state.oh.us
aprilkl88@gmail.com
aprilmetcalfe210@gmail.com
artistrlburgess@gmail.com
aschenk@volunteerenergy.com
asla.brown4500@gmail.com
asjrajan21@gmail.com
asjrpl4@gmaii.com
atozparks@gmaii.com
azinohio@msn.com
baiiey.jerry07@gmaii.com
banfiii89@gmail.com
barb.randaconcrete@yahoo.com
barb_siordia@bmc.com
barbara.ferrara@vertiba.com
barbaraberg@frontier.com
barronsusan33@gmail.com
Barry.isaacs@isaacsinc.com
bcarpenter@ditchwitchmidstates.com
bcdoner@gmaii.com
bcouiter@sik-iaw.com
bd_bryant@newhopeind.com
beais@fireiands.com
beantrader2@yahoo.com
behnamjoonl3@hotmaii.com
bei.ian@hotmaii.com
benthere59@buckeyexpress.com
berwin@apropergarden.net
bettywestmoreiand984@yahoo.com
Beveriy.Hoskinson@puc.state.oh.us
bfinn@narsrepo.com
bhites83@gmaii.com
bigredl954@sbcglobal.net
biiieri@tmdinc.com
BiiiieCiair@att.net
biilyladd777@gmaii.com
bireson@goider.com
bjgiii@aep.com
bk72370@gmaii.com
bi400ex@gmaii.com
blazfam@buckeye-express.com
b!indmom34@yahoo.com



bmcdonald@lacapra.com
bnewc62@hotmall.com
BobbyreynoldslO@gmail.com
bobohio@stsny.com
bobrupers@gmail.com
boduahe@yahoo.com
bonds.anita@yahoo.com
boneydebra42@yahoo.com
bostonwede@gmail.com
bpwllt@aep.com
brad.birchfield@edisonenergy.com
brad@allthingsrestaurant.com
brandonthemanl990@gmail.com
brenda.d@egclimited.com
briankhangal@gmail.com
briarwood65-js@yahoo.com
bridges-excavating@roadrunner.com
bridgetb@autoint.com
brinkser@frontier.com
britneymoritz@yahoo.com
brow247376@aol.com
brutt5588@gmail.com
bruttsteenbeek@gmail.com
bryan@schrocksofwalnutcreek.com
bryanmirandal028@gmail.com
bselby@circlek.com
bsturwold@ernstconcrete.com
buffysammons@gmail.com
busy2busy@hotmail.com
butchmagers@kgmyers.com
byoder@utilitypipelineltd.com
c_u(rich_l@tutamail.com
calanni@sbcglobal.net
callenj@firstenergycorp.com
captaln@consultant.com
carl.hilling@puco.ohio.gov
carl.zavattieri@gmail.com
carmalacy@yahoo.com
Carmella.Davidson-Barber@tax.state.oh.us
carmenkennedy02@gmail.com
carminet@akronhba.com
carollynjolah@yahoo.com
carterlori2021@gmaH.com
carys.cochern@duke-energy.com
catamarfree@gmail.com
catchuinthecurve@yahoo.com
cbobbitt@sbdblaw.com



cburke@charterschoolspec.com
ccoochl215@gmail.com
ccrlm@cvsr.com
cdltralnmg@aol.com
celdjs@yahoo.com
Celia.B.Hashlamoun@domintonenergy.com
cgallasp@plaind.com
cgdiehl777@gmail.com
cha.cl@opera.opera.com
charlesdriggers.oh@outlook.com
charmedl019@hotmail.com
chase.ashly.15@gmail.com
chenney@oaba.net
cheryi.moore@construction.com
chickman@windham-schools.org
chiodorita@hotmail.com
chris.ferruso@nfib.org
chris_weng@ega.honda.com
chrisfrazier@charlesmfg.com
chrisi_hagan@olsd.us
chrissycarvino@hotmail.com
christydgaa@yahoo.com
claytonhoskinson2000@gmail.com
clemsontowing@gmail.com
clinton01bush@gmail.com
cliossis@yahoo.com
CU66@bex.net
clmoranll5@gmail.com
clmyers5950@yahoo.com
clrgbell99@gmail.com
clwl55@yahoo.com
cmclennan@moraniron.com
cmoore@springfieldohio.gov
collyertrucking@aol.com
constantinofigariperez@opera.coml
Costaskoonce@yahoo.com
cowboyexpresstrucking@gmail.com
cpciware3@gmall.com
cpfbuttercup@yahoo.com
cpioskunak@thomarios.com
craft_tee@yahoo.com
craig@cjwilsonlaw.com
crengstorf@igsenergy.com
crrrman@aol.com
crysgordon@yahoo.com
csdrake@aep.com
csteele@transmarkassociates.com



customerservice@lrrlgationsupply.com
cw.nelson83@gmail.com
cwarner@ullmanoil.com
cweng@bright.net
cyndicherney@gmail.com
cynthia.ball@aol.com
daaronel@gmail.com
dal_oume@hotmail.com
damguy@live.com
dan.doron@occ.ohio.gov
dan.hall@penske.com
Dana.coulter@gexaenergy.com
dana.coulter@nee.com
dandgreen@gmail.com
daniel.alfasi@hotmail.com
daniel.harrington@puc.ohio.gov
danieltoll@outlook.com
danmylar@gmail.com
darleneclementsmckinney@gmail.com
darren.thompson@truccoconstruction.com
dasimms48@yahoo.com
davae6907@gmail.com
dave3326@gmail.com
davewesternhills@fuse.net
david.king@ems.schneider-electric.com
david.longo@dot.gov
david.noel306@sbcglobal.net
david.walker@dot.ohio.gov
davisutilitles.ohio@gmail.com
davvonmickensl2@gmail.com
Dawncromlish@rocketmail.com
dayna@governmentedge.com
daytengriffin@gmail.com
dbartek@tglcc.com
dbower@mackmattressoutlet.com
dcompaan@att.net
dconway@porterwright.com
ddebellevue@byersteelminded.com
ddkrussell@aol.com
deanc@cantonchairrental.com
deboenterprlse@gmail.com
deborah.eversole@usecology.com
dedewhite26@yahoo.com
defense.jp@opera.comm
degraaff@gmail.com
denise.fenton@aol.com
denisemarieiee@yahoo.com



dennls.lambert@mllvetsrc.org
dennis@macdonaldsupply.com
denmsprentice26@gmall.com
derek@allpurposecontracting.net
destinydpricell27@gmail.com
devqfiadrp@gmail.com
dferris@ralaw.com
dfrank@holdenarb.org
dhill@brycehill.com
dianencf@earthllnk.net
dick.bulgrin@puco.ohio.gov
dickwitz@gmail.com
Dimitrirnechanical@gmail.com
dina@alphagne.com
djh_613@yahoo.com
djones8488@ymail.com
dlcelona@gmail.com
dlmcqunier@yahoo.com
dlynnmobley@aol.com
dmagie@westchesterlawnandgarden.com
dmtaner@windstream.net
doddfranksduchess@gmail.com
doddfranksfitzgerrard@gmail.com
doddfranksinc@gmail.com
dogsareus2006@yahoo.com
dorothy.wadley@jfs.ohio.gov
doug@mrmowitallltd.com
doug_saul@ohiogas.com
drccontractingrp@yahoo.com
drhodes@greeneinc.org
drohrer@atc-lighting-plastics.com
drtwin@msn.com
dstaufll47@yahoo.com
dstinson@bricker.com
dsw@mail.dyu.edu.tw
dthomas@deckerconstruction.com
dtreadway@ceioh.com
dulledaniel@ymail.com
dunawayida@gmail.com
duniyo40@gmail.com
dwbmsl3@gmail.com
dylan.campbell@gs.com
ebeebe758@gmail.com
electronics@nationalsafe.com
elizabeth.watts@duke-energy.com
elizabethcole4745@yahoo.gov.com
elliemast@sbcglobal.net



ELMERD@NORWALKTRUCKERS.NET
emebutl@aol.com
eric.neff@dot.ohio.gov
eric.simanton@inerailroad.com
erica.reaves@att.net
ericaleegreen@yahoo.com
erwin.sorilla41082@yahoo.com
esdc.. i nt@o pe ra.com
estebanpdg@ohiolatinotv.com
Etcolel214@yahoo.com
ethanice7@gmail.com
etienne.freddy@gmaii.com
eve.berton@rehmann.com
Eyesallblue@yahoo.com
falconbery.tiffany@yahoo.com
fbergstrand@aepenergy.com
fbow4376@gmail.com
fcaccount@rtecexpress.net
fcsafety @ red bi rd .net
feffa328@icloud.com
field@assnoffices.com
figarinestor@gmail.com
flgarinestor@outlook.com
firstislandson@gmail.com
fishburnservices@yahoo.com
fjmez@local270.org
flaslo@precision-env.com
frank.scibilia@arcelormittal.com
franklin@pgrahamdunn.com
franks.stevenl@gmail.com
freckmanl@gmail.com
fredsprin@comcast.net
ga2802@mail.dyu.edu.tw
gail.thomas@clevelandmetroschools.org
galaxytransport9@gmail.com
gambletruckingllc@gmail.com
Garen.Kremer@odrc.state.oh.us
Garlandfamilyl988@gmail.com
garyrjoseph@yahoo.com
gberry@thomastransportdelivery.com
gbohls@buckeyepowersales.com
gcelm55@gmail.com
GCHR1ST0PHER727@GMA1L.COM
gdownes@farmers-exchange.blz
gene_cline@sbcglobal.net
george.nickolson@stateauto.com
gerrycannon@me.com



get2it2got2it@gmail.com
gibwarner@gmaii.com
gilestpl963@gmail.com
gillzeek@att.net
ginaperkins60@gmail.com
gipsonsissy4u28@aol.com
gjurbanek@gmail.com
gloriajim2005@gmail.com
gmaboat95@aol.com
gmcannon@fccs.us
gmiller@pioneer-railcorp.com
Goatsb@yahoo.com
gobierno.gob.ni@opera.co
godlistensadickl5@gmail.com
goklaus@sbcglobal.net
googl.com@opera.comn
gr8mom642@gmail.com
gramaham@hotrnail.com
greenikat62@yahoo.com
greg@gove rhd .co m
griffil3@att.net
gsykes@woh.rr.com
guediedo.joclimant91@gmail.com
Guskhater@gmail.com
halanitan@juno.com
haloren@aol.com
haneyl963@att.net
HardBalla872_4life@tutamail.com
harliefthomasjr@gmail.com
haymakertreeandlawn@yahoo.com
hbump@kent.edu
hinemanr@yahoo.com
hines.57@live.com
holtmeierplumbing@fuse.net
housingdirector@gmncac.org
hplevyak@mac.com
iamhorney50@hotmail.com
lnfo@abcdelivery.org
info@fauchamber.org
info@finalmiletrans.com
info@snyderandco.com
ingol4098@gmail.com
innfahr@gmail.com
interoceanphuket@consultant.com
irisdc55@gmail.com
israel.e.bilancieri@gmail.com
j.foley@puco.ohio.gov



jack.char.blanton@gmail.com
jackle.overmyer@yahoo.com
Jackson.jackson.llc@gmail.com
jacksontransportation@roadrunner.com
JAFURNISS@YAHOO.COM
jagers.ally@yahoo.com
jamann@wkbn.com
jamesgbrookshire333@gmail.com
jamiemartin330@gmail.com
jamz739@hotmail.com
janzee608@yahoo.com
jared.teleckyl7@sjjtitans.org
jason.blaney@filtrexx.com
jason.mumma@tax.state.oh.us
jasoncanterl9@yahoo.com
jasonsherman@mbcholdings.com
jasper@mail.dyu.edu.tw
jay7236@gmail.com
jbeadle@ofbf.org
jbellm@nkywater.org
jbolton@rrohio.com
jboss@certifiedutility.net
jbroderick@ashlandrailway.com
jcessna@big-oats.com
jdfisherl@aep.com
jdjdll03@gmail.com
jeannieb7l993@gmail.com
jeff.mcnaughton@PUCO.ohio.gov
j eff @gs-t ita n i u m. CO m
jeffmorrow41@gmail.com
jeffrey.allen2095@gmal!.com
jelliott@northpierenergy.com
Jena@KGCPC.com
jenelepitts93@gmail.com
jennlusnek@gmail.com
jennycorpohio@msn.com
Jenpeace44@gmail.com
jenrbreedlove@icloud.com
jeremy_frazier74@yahoo.com
jessica.knupp@riversidedd.org
jessica.minor-baetens@navigant.com
jessica614830@gmail.com
jessicabervient23@gmail.com
jffsl486@gmail.com
jfield@moffattnichol.com
jfunk@plaind.com
Jgopp2010@yahoo.com



jill.henry@puc.state.oh.us
jill.kocher@puc.state.oh.us
jim.kisselburg@gmail.com
Jimstreett@carloadexpress.com
Jimziegan33@gmail.com
Jisler6@gmail.com
Jjackson@cdcdist.com
Jjc31220@gmail.com
JJones@ladder.com
jJonesad@yahoo.com
Jland388@gmail.com
Jmccourt@beneschlaw.com
Jmexc@bright.net
Jnewberry@qenergysolutions.com
Jnking@ohioliving.org
Joan@langstone.com
joannesortini@icloud.com
Jodiptt@yahoo.com
JodyleeJordanhitchman@yahoo.com
Joe.moore@oberlin.edu
Joe@aptohio.com
joe@Jfdlandscapes.com
john.bakhit@ge.com
John.Ryan@puco.ohio.gov
John@ohio-health.com
johnh@starexc.com
Johnnyaohio@gmail.com
Johnsonkimberlyl21@yahoo.com
Johnsteenbeek5588@gmail.com
Johntoth@firstenergycorp.com
Jon.black87@yahoo.com
jon.blackwood@occ.ohio.gov
Jonathanrohr25@yahoo.com
Josedennysl4@gmail.com
Joseph.dragovich@puc.state.oh.us
josephineellzabeth2000@gmail.com
Josephkudryk@gmail.com
Josh.elsea@huntington.com
jpdaversa@morpc.org
Jriskenergy@gmail.com
jrmacek@ayrshireinc.com
Jsattora@gwrr.com
Jsburns@zoominternet.net
jschultz@JJkeller.com
jshull@thewavz.com
Jskulas@gmail.com
Jstevenson@thehoffmangrp.com



jstrlde@leppos.com
Jullanna.Turner@Rocketmall.com
ju)ianne.finnegan@dot.ohio.gov
justcuz7197@yahoo.com
justfrj@yahoo.com
justus3605@att.net
Jvlnecourt@gmall.com
jvpatrlck@wcoil.com
jw.fieming@superiorbeveragegroup.com
jwilliams281@woh.rr.com
jwinchester@lccaa.net
jwingo@weldoninc.com
Karen.Brooks@jfs.ohio.gov
kathleenesmith@gmall.com
Ka ye rs @f i rste ne rgy CO r p xo m
kaylerm95@gmail.com
kbadawy09@yahoo.com
kbatesll.kb@gmail.com
kbollenbacher@warrenfireequip.com
kdbug225@yahoo.com
kdmccualsky87@gmatl.com
keithzimmerman@beckoil.com
kelley.adams@gentiva.com
kelly.hedglin@puco.ohio.gov
kellylipinskil62@msn.com
kellysm@csc-scc.gc.ca
ken3681@live.com
kendra_bembry@yahoo.com
kenrieman@yahoo.com
kenszaku@gmx.com
kentdorcutt@aol.com
kevin.allen.ketchum@gmail.com
kflatley@thinkwelty.com
khunt64@hotmaii.com
kimbutlerl987@hotmail.com
kimk2@xavier.edu
kimsheal2000@yahoo.com
kingston@nscnohio.org
kj771@yahoo.com
kkiaus@ohiohba.com
klcrissinger@aep.com
kleidich@ckindustrial.com
klh@nicolozakes.com
kmast@waynetwpfire.org
kmbuild8@zoominternet.net
kmccalla@ohlocat.com
knearyl8@jcu.edu



Knewagefinanceandlnsurance@gmail.com
kral@ageraenergy.com
krice@geiconsultants.com
krista@congrego.net
kristakaylewis@yahoo.com
kristie@florllne.com
krogers@emsenergy.com
ksimon@sngco.com
kstainken@pluginamerica.org
kstudabaker@cmtran.com
kuczekj@battelle.org
kurt.hunt@dinsmore.com
kurtis_failing@yahoo.com
kwilburn8257@columbus.kl2.oh.us
l_slo@yahoo.com
lachelleduncan50@gmail.com
iadybutterflies@yahoo.com
ladypam59@yahoo.com
lakeerieoriginals@gmail.com
lamelscott@yahoo.com
Iamontdamon6466@gmail.com
lanastarllc@gmail.com
lance@mrrapid.com
la r7042@y a hoo .co m
larryh@itlcorp.com
larrypilz@sbcglobal.net
laseke@msn.com
Iatashaeverett43@gmail.com
lauraannemayer@aolxom
Laurafore31@yahoo.com
laurakathertonl@gmail.com
lauren.augostini@puco.ohio.gov
leah.lehman@puco.ohio.gov
leighpaulus@gmaii.com
len.shenk@puco.ohio.gov
lesser.stevend@gmail.com
levelwontransport@gmail.com
Ifinney@ofbf.org
lgalluppi@gotbluesky.com
liaram77@gmail.com
lilpearle@hotmail.com
linda@berlincontractorsinc.com
lindawhite0169@att.net
lindsaycarola@aol.com
lindsey.weeks@powereng.com
lisa@zeitertrucking.com
LisaDawnWillimas20@Gmail.com



Iists@lucente.net
lizzconway@comcast.net
lkisling@bgcpartners.com
lmarie.gardner@yahoo.com
lnewsoml@woh.rr.com
lorl.coy@ofcc.ohio.gov
lon_parsley@hotmail.com
Lotu5eyeZel@gmail.com
loveyourpitbulls@yahoo.com
lowandawashburn93@gmail.com
Irtk03@yahoo.com
lsequeira@wmata.com
Istrlckland3016@gmail.com
lswolfel6@outlook.com
Iswrightl977@gmall.com
lucice@frontier.com
luvmybabies9814@gmall.com
lzillich@gmail.com
magis2218@yahoo.com
majestlcnmighty@yahoo.com
majestictimber@embarqmail.com
manage@ameloinc.com
marc@tomdewexcavating.com
margiepetersman@gmaii.com
mark.medwid@yahoo.com
mark@truckingconsu(tant.com
markdbanks@gmail.com
marksamsa88@gmail.com
markwallace@wallacefoods.com
marshallr@ur.com
martinredell@aol.com
maryannrealtor@hotmail.com
marygrace@gross-gross.com
matt@rozzifireworks.com
matthew.henderson@puco.ohio.gov
matthew.miller.999s@gmail.com
maude.hill@homeportohio.org
mbowman@jefferstoledo.com
mbrown@whetstoneserves.com
mbsnider@coiumbus.rr.com
mcavanaugh@kempercompany.com
mcompton@sciotodd.org
mcramer@xoomenergy.com
mcrus@enbridge.com
mcsslx99@gmail.com
mdesmarais7318@gmaii.com
mdmeapl977@gmall.com



mdtytc.cl@lpera.com
meeder87@gmail.com
meganriley290@gmail.com
melissa@phelanins.com
melissaheadl6@gmail.com
mellett@sidneyelectric.com
melody.coniglio@koinoniahomes.org
mely@ferguson-construction.com
mfi.be@opera.con
mflanagan001@columbus.rr.com
mhajeir2@hotmail.com
michael.blackburn@puco.ohio.gov
michael.lonegan@barclays.com
michael.segura@blitzenergyco.com
michellebrownie@yahoo.com
micheiiesylvester@cox.net
midbassboatiine@yahoo.com
mike.deiuca67@yahoo.com
mikecrow54@yahoo.com
mikeh@osborneho.com
Miiier.Justin45@gmaii.com
miiierrichard92@yahoo.com
mindy.cavin@dot.ohio.gov
minionworid259@gmaii.com
minter.ma(iory@gmaii.com
missvickie57@aoi.com
mitchn@owwco.com
mJahant@warehousedistributors.com
mJm@moritzcontracting.com
mJohns@bessemersuppiy.com
mJones@buckeyeminerai.com
mkmiiier@atias-industries.com
mleavitt@roadrunner.com
mlivingston@gongwer-oh.com
mmann@criusenergy.com
mmeeks@frankiincountyengineer.org
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